
3−10 2−10 1−10 1
R∆TP min 

0.95

1

1.05

R
at

io 0

0.1

0.2

0.3

0.4

0.5

0.6

0.7

0.8R∆
ef

fic
ie

nc
y 

vs
 

Efficiency vs dr

3−10 2−10 1−10
R(TP, jet)∆

0.95

1

1.05

R
at

io 0

0.1

0.2

0.3

0.4

0.5

0.6

0.7

0.8

R
(T

P
, j

et
∆

ef
fic

ie
nc

y 
vs

 

Efficiency vs dr (track,jet)

0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14 16 18 20
Pileup

0.95

1

1.05

R
at

io 0

0.1

0.2

0.3

0.4

0.5

0.6

0.7

0.8

ef
fic

ie
nc

y 
vs

 P
U

Efficiency vs puEfficiency vs pu

DQM_CKF_softQCD
DQM_mkFit_SoftQCD-updated
DQM_mkFit_SoftQCD-updated-newPLDNN
DQM_mkFit_SoftQCD-updated-TTbarDNN
DQM_mkFit_SoftQCD-updated-TTbarDNN25


	Contents
	Page 1


